Race Date
September 10, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - EXMI 5

Mile

Team Score (Places)

1 42  Chrysanthemum Lawson
2 387  James Kyle
3 173  Billy Sanders
4 115 AnnaYoung
5 6  Andrew Elderkin
6 211  Heidi Endersen
7 368  Amy Maclejewski
8 156 Bob Zalud
9 140  Nathan Kaufman
10 367  Laura Fennell
11 20  Mike Ryan
12 39  Walter Collins
13 12 Jackie Hood
14 196  Marie Borman
15 373  Laura Myers
16 172  Valerie Sanders
17 292  Sarah Olivarez
18 175 Jane Shimala
19 170  Meghan O'Brien
20 174  Michael Shimala
21 151  Jose Fierro
22 158  Steve Sanchez
Team - Valpo OTF
Team Score (Places)
1 106  Maggie Schaum
2 177  Jacky Szymczak
3 271  Tyler Long
4 91  Becky Fitzgerald
5 32  Kayla Nelson
6 137  Kellie Crowe
7 295  Bailey McGrath
Team - Urschel
Team Score (Places)
1 262  Josh Hood
2 28  Jason Hill
3 70 Dave Jensen
4 121  Stephanie Witham

Results by T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

2022 Popcorn Panic
Final Team Results

5 Mile Run

Class - 1 5 Mile Run Teams

City

71

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN
Hammond
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Merrillville IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Wheatfield IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Portage IN

z

601

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Westville IN

Valparaiso IN
Portage IN

656

Michigan City IN
Kouts IN

Kouts IN
Valparaiso IN

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -

12
17
20
22
23
42
71
78
86
91
107
113
155
161
168
226
256
280
289
291
293
299
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Finish Position -

80

96
194
231
260
287
312
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Finish Position -

115
130
162
249

nsZ

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
12 32:22.4 32:22.4
29 33:48.3 1:06:10.7
49 34:06.7 1:40:17.5
71 34:21.2 2:14:38.7
94 34:28.0 2:49:06.7
136 36:00.6 3:25:07.4
207 39:06.2 4:04:13.6
285 39:42.1 4:43:55.8
371 40:16.9 5:24:12.7
462 40:50.5 6:05:03.3
569 42:13.2 6:47:16.6
682 42:41.3 7:29:57.9
837 45:31.1 8:15:29.0
998 46:09.5 9:01:38.6
1166 46:33.3 9:48:12.0
1392 50:35.0 10:38:47.0
1648 53:03.1 11:31:50.2
1928 54:59.1 12:26:49.3
2217 56:21.2 13:23:10.5
2508 56:22.2 14:19:32.8
2801 56:33.5 15:16:06.4
3100 58:17.1 16:14:23.5
2
80 39:42.9 39:42.9
176 41:28.4 1:21:11.4
370 47:33.7 2:08:45.1
601 50:54.7 2:59:39.8
861 53:08.0 3:52:47.9
1148 56:05.0 4:48:52.9
1460 1:07:03.4 5:55:56.4
3
115 43:04.6 43:04.6
245 43:58.1 1:27:02.8
407 46:11.0 2:13:13.8
656 52:03.9 3:05:17.8

09/10/2022 09:42:26



Race Date
September 10, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Urschel
Team Score (Places)

5 134 Scott Woods

2022 Popcorn Panic
Final Team Results

5 Mile Run

City

656

Valparaiso IN

Team - Youth For Christ/Campus Life

Team Score (Places)

1 400 Bryan Donley
2 313  Will Donley
3 312  Anelisa Donley

Team - Pratt
Team Score (Places)

1 118 Linda Murkve
2 1051 Justinn Jenkins

Team - Lets FN Go!
Team Score (Places)

1 396  Little Nicky White

Results by T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Inc.
Valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Inc.

Valparaiso IN
Dubuque 1A

Inc.

Munster IN

Class - 1 5 Mile Run Teams

Overall Cumulative
Place

Gend Place

Finish Position- 3

M 286

Finish Position - Inc.

M 172
M 239
F 247

Finish Position - Inc.

F 99
F 222

Finish Position - Inc.

Cumulative
Time Time

942

172
411
658

99
321

44

55:55.2 4:01:13.0

46:37.2 46:37.2
51:15.0 1:37:52.2
51:55.0 2:29:47.2

41:48.8 41:48.8
50:19.1 1:32:07.9

36:07.4 36:07.4

09/10/2022 09:42:26



